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Kinosaalbestand 2006 bis 2010

Neuerdéffnungen / Wiedereréffnungen
SchlieBungen
Bestand

jahrliche Zunahme / Abnahme an Kinosélen

Quelle: FFA

2006

95

136

4.848

2007

118

134

4.832

-16

2008

95

117

4.810

2009

94

170

4.734

-76

2010

95

130

4.699
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